
2026 Timetable
FIRST YEAR COHORT (2026 Intake)

UNIT
Week of Term Date (Week Starting) Intensive (In-person) Tutorial (Online) Peer Engagement
One Monday, 23 February 2026 Monday 6 - 8 pm TBC by Peer Groups

Two Monday, 2 March 2026
Monday, 2 March - Wednesday, 
4 March 2026 (10 am - 4 pm 
daily)

Three Monday, 9 March 2026 TBC by Peer Groups
Four Monday, 16 March 2026 Monday 6 - 8 pm
Five Monday, 23 March 2026 Monday 6 - 8 pm

Six Monday, 30 March 2026 NOTE: Public Holiday - Good 
Friday (Friday, 3 April 2026)

TBC by Peer Groups

Seven Monday, 6 April 2026 NOTE: Easter Monday 
(Monday, 6 April 2026)

TBC by Peer Groups

Eight Monday, 13 April 2026 Monday 6 - 8 pm

UNIT
Week of Term Date (Week Starting) Intensive (Online) Tutorial (Online) Peer Engagement
One Monday, 27 April 2026 Monday 6 - 8 pm TBC by Peer Groups

Two Monday, 4 May 2026 Monday 4 May - Wednesday 6 
May 2026 (10 am - 4 pm daily)

Three Monday, 11 May 2026 TBC by Peer Groups
Four Monday, 18 May 2026 Monday 6 - 8 pm
Five Monday, 25 May 2026 TBC by Peer Groups
Six Monday, 1 June 2026 Monday 6 - 8 pm
Seven Monday, 8 June 2026 NOTE: King's Birthday Holiday (Monday, 8 June 2026) TBC by Peer Groups
Eight Monday, 15 June 2026 Monday 6 - 8 pm

UNIT
Week of Term Date (Week Starting) Peer Engagement
One Monday, 27 July 2026
Two Monday, 3 August 2026 TBC by Peer Groups
Three Monday, 10 August 2026
Four Monday, 17 August 2026 TBC by Peer Groups
Five Monday, 24 August 2026
Six Monday, 31 August 2026 TBC by Peer Groups
Seven Monday, 7 September 2026
Eight Monday, 14 September 2026 TBC by Peer Groups

UNIT
Week of Term Date (Week Starting) Intensive (In-person) Tutorial Peer Engagement
One Monday, 28 September 2026 TBC by Peer Groups
Two Monday, 5 October 2026 Monday 6 - 8 pm
Three Monday, 12 October 2026 TBC by Peer Groups
Four Monday, 19 October 2026 Monday 6 - 8 pm

Five Monday, 26 October 2026
TBC by Peer Groups

Six Monday, 2 November 2026 Monday 6 - 8 pm

Seven Monday, 9 November 2026
Monday 9 November - 
Wednesday 11 November 2026 
(10 am - 4 pm daily)

TBC by Peer Groups

Eight Monday, 16 November 2026 Monday 6 - 8 pm

To be negotiated by each candidate in collaboration 
with the DPP Program Director

TERM 4, 2025 
PPX103Z Critical Engagement With the Scholarship

TERM 1, 2026
PPX101Z Frameworks for Critical Praxis in Professional Contexts

TERM 2, 2026
PPX102Z Research Methodologies for Professional Practice

SEMESTER 2

Doctor of Professional Practice

SEMESTER 1

DPP Orientation Day  |  Saturday, 21 February 2026 (10 am - 1 pm) (Online)

UNIVERSITY OF DIVINITY

TERM 3, 2026
PPX107Z Specialised Focus in a Professional Context A

Mode

School of Graduate Research


